HIG HWORTH:

JNITY PARTNERSHIP =

Highworth Community Centre
WEDNESDAY 5" June 2013

AT 7PM

Agenda

. Apologies

. Minutes of May meeting

. Matters Arising

. Report from Mark Pritchard, Localities
. Correspondence

. Report from HTC representative

. May Day Market Proposal

. Projects for 2013

Highworth the Vision

inc. Neighbourhood Plan SBC consultation
Totally Locally (AH)

. Members business

5 mins

10 mins

5 mins

10 mins

15 mins

30 mins

30 mins



